Catalog No. GISB2000C Rev.00-145     ©2001 Kennametal Inc.2
Blu-Mol®
Bi-Metal Hole Saws
Features:
• Bi–Metal construction
• M–3 High Speed Steel cutting edge
• 4/6 variable tooth
• 3/16" thick heavy duty backing plate

3/8 – 2-1/2" 10–63 2/3
Point of purchase displays available. See
page 13 for ordering information.
NEW
NEW
©2001 Kennametal Inc.     Catalog No. GISB2000C Rev. 00-145 13
Aggressor™ Bi-Metal Reciprocating
Saw Blade Displays
AGRS–5 Structural Display: Contains ten each of AGX610 6" x
10/14 TPI;  AGX614 6" x 14 TPI; AGX618 6" x 18 TPI; AGX906 9" x 6
TPI; AGX909 9" x 9 TPI;  11-1/2" x 14" wire rack and vinyl backer.
EDP No. E0214570
AGRT-13 Tradesman Display: Contains ten each of AG310 6" x
10 TPI; AG1208 6" x 6 TPI; AGX906 9" x 6 TPI; AGX909 9" x 9 TPI;
AGX610 6" x 10/14 TPI; fifteen each of AG218 4" x 18 TPI; AG324 6"
x 24 TPI; AG906 9" x 6 TPI; AG418 8" x 18 TPI;  25 of AG410 8" x
10/14 TPI; 30 each of AG314 6" x 14 TPI; 40 each of AG318 6" x 18
TPI; AG608 6" x 6 TPI; 16" x 22" wire rack and vinyl backer.
EDP No. E0214568
AGRT-23 Professional Display: Contains ten each of AGX906
9" x 6 TPI; AGX909 9" x 9 TPI; AGX610 6" x 10/14 TPI; AGX614 6" x
14 TPI; AGX618 6" x 18 TPI;AG1210 12" x 10/14 TPI; AG114 3-1/2 x
14 TPI scroll; AG118 3-1/2 x 18 TPI scroll; AG224 4" x 24 TPI; AG606
6" x 6 TPI wood contour; AG310 6" x 10 TPI; AG324 6" x 24 TPI;
AG405 6" x 6 TPI plaster; AG1208 12" x 6 TPI; AG410 8" x 10/14
TPI; AG906 9" x 6 TPI; 15 each of  AG214  4" x 14 TPI; AG218  4" x
18 TPI; 20 each of AG418 8" x 18 TPI; 30 each of AG314 6" x 14 TPI;
50 each of AG318 6" x 18 TPI; AG608 6" x 6 TPI wood; 23" x 25-1/2"
wire rack and vinyl backer.
EDP No. E0214569
Aggressor™ Bi-Metal
Reciprocating
Saw Blade Displays
Display AGRS-5
Dimensions: 11-1/2" x 14"
Display AGRT-13
Dimensions: 16" x 22"
Display AGRT-23
Dimensions: 23" x 25-1/2"
                  Per Pouch                  Bulk Pack (50)
Product EDP Product EDP
No. No. No. No. TPI
Wood & Metal Cutting
                   5 per Pouch
4" x 3/4" x .050  (150mm x 20mm x 1.3)
 AGX206 E0214357  AGX206–50  E0214358 6
6" x 3/4" x .050 (150mm x 20mm x 1.3)
                     2 per Pouch
AGX614 E0214351  AGX614–50 E0214354 14
AGX618 E0214352  AGX618–50 E0214355 18
AGX610 E0214353  AGX610–50 E0214356 10/14
Demolition and Rescue
6" x 7/8" x .062 (150mm x 22mm x 1.6)
               2 per Pouch
AGX606 E0214872 – – 6
9" x 7/8" x .062 (225mm x 22mm x 1.6)
               2 per Pouch
AGX906 E0214482 – – 6
AGX909 E0214481 – – 9
12" x 7/8" x .062 (300mm x 22mm x 1.6)
               2 per Pouch
AGX1208 E0214873 – – 8
R
E
C
IP